
LOT 76 HS   P-11-M-20-C
PARCEL IN E1/2 OF LOT 76 HS
OR 19 P 262 & OR 92 P 207,208

KILPATRICK JACOB/KILPATRICK SARAH
2800 WILLIAMS RD
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311

00-00-076-000-10254-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
3 10
000 1.00/
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STANDARD
3

31,282
0
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56,282
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56,282
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0

30,164

1329/0264 9/15/2023 WD Q I 05 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAJESTIC ACRES LLC

KILPATRICK JACOB & 

1068/0214 3/26/2018 WD Q I 01 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN EFFIE

MAJESTIC ACRES LLC
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG EYB

5 YR PRCL CH N/C

COA  PER TCO

COA PER TC

2010780 RE-ROOF 0 07/19/2010

HX Base Yr

146 ALLEN HARVEY ST, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 730 107.4000 75.18 54,881 1986 2000 0 0 0 43.00 57.00

1 MOBILE HOM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 1993 672 28,797

FSP 96 60 2008 58 2,485

768 730 31,282
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1 000201 C MH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


